
Akron Borough
Revenue / Expenditures

March (25%) Total Fund 
Budget Month YTD  % + / - Month YTD  % + / - Balance

General Fund $2,135,688 $148,664 $379,634 -7% $163,812 $529,986 0% -$150,352
Water Fund $572,913 $89,835 $149,339 1% $54,804 $145,564 0% $3,776
Sewer Fund $1,023,120 $170,883 $272,299 2% $48,526 $121,844 -13% $150,456

Highway Aid $184,292 $124,163 $125,422 $0 $0 $309,713

Balance Fund 
Forward Month YTD Month YTD Balance

General Reserves $262,958 $850 $1,988 $3,534 $6,526 $258,420
     Capital Projects $585 $3,537 $6,536 $3,534 $6,526 $595
Water Reserves $269,311 $879 $2,814 $0 $0 $272,125
     Capital Projects $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Sewer Reserves $362,525 $1,202 $3,819 $0 $0 $366,344
     Capital Projects $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Community Fund $1,367 $0 $0 $36 $36 $1,332

Escrow $1,920 $7 $20 $0 $0 $1,940

March 31, 2025

Revenue Expenses

Receipts Disbursements


